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Bureau 2.208
Bureau 2.208

Bureau 2.208

Equipe Technique \

* GILBERT Marthe (Technicienne, mi-temps) .

* PELLOQUIN Yann (Technicien, 60%) .

* RHARDA Mohammed (Ingénieur d’étude, 50% .

%

v. 02/02/2026

Direction
BENHAMOU Aissa bureau 7.009

AIT-AHMED Mourad (PR)
AIT-AHMED Nadia (MC)
BARAKAT Abdallah (LRU)
BENKHORIS Mohamed-Fouad (PR)
BENHAMOU Aissa (PRAG)
BOURGUET Salvy (PR).
CARDELLI Michel (MC).
DELFIEU David (MC).

DIAB Yasser (LRU).

GREINER Yoan (LRU)
MACHMOUM Mohamed (PR).
MIEGEVILLE Laurence (MC).
MOREAU Luc (MC).

MOREAU Remy (MC)

SAIM Abdelhakim (MC).
TRICHET Didier (PR).

ZIANE Djamel (MC)

Référents

Relations internationales: MIEGEVILLE L.

/ Equipe pédagogique \

4.014
2.010
2.011
7.011

7.011
2.107
2.012
2.010
2.011
2.011
4.014
2.107
4.014
2.012
4.014
4.014
7.005

Relations entreprises: BOURGUET S.

* Recrutement: AIT-AHMED M.
vA.E: MOREAU L.

%

Formation FISE
Génie Electrique (GE)

P

.

Responsable de formation
* BENHAMOU Aissa.
Assistante pédagogique
* FOURNOL Laurence
Responsables d’année

* 3A: CARDELLI Michel
* 4A : MOREAU Remy

* 5A: DELFIEU David
Responsables stage

* 3A: MOREAU Remy

* 4A : MOREAU Remy

* 5A: BOURGUET Salvy

\

7.009

7.018

2.012

2.012
2.010

INI Nantes
W Université

Formation FISA
Génie Electrique (GEA)

P

™

Responsable de formation
* ZIANE Djamel
Assistante pédagogique:

* PIET Elodie
Responsables d’année

* 3A: BARAKAT Abdallah
* 4A:DIAB Yasser

* 5A: SAIM Abdelhakim

7.005

7.018

2.011

2.011
4.014

Formation FISA
Maitrise des Energies (MdE)

Responsable de formation

* GRAU Hervé (TEM*).
Assistante pédagogique

* GRAVELINES Fanny (TEM*).
Responsables d’année

* 3A: GREINER Yoan.

* 4A : AIT-AHMED Nadia (GE).
* 5A: GRAU Hervé

krattachement administratif

7.005
7.016
2.011

2.010
7.005

%
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